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Equipas

Camp. Reg. Centro - BR PC 100m

UEP - Belas

Nome

Luis Moura
Madrio Miranda
Carlos Agria
José Mendes

CPTPP

Eduardo Santos
Luis Moura

Luis Bastos

Madrio Miranda
José Caetano
Carlos Agria
Anténio Palhinhas
Artur Mendes
Maria Dias

CPTPP
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LF

707
1567
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6684
4255
63
4404

Pont.
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201
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165
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